

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).7828-7829/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 06/11/2009 in WP No.15125/2000 and WP No.15126/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT MADRAS)

SOWCAR GOPALDAS DWARAKDAS P.FAM.TRUST ET Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

T.NADU LAND REFORMS SPL.APPEL.TRIB.&ANR. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 03/01/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ram Lal Roy, Adv.
Mr. R.N. Keshwani, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B. Balaji, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

| List these matters after six weeks as prayed for in the letter circulated by |
| the counsel for the petitioners. |

| [KALYANI GUPTA] |

| COURT MASTER |

| | [SHARDA KAPOOR] |

| | COURT MASTER |